
Championnat de Bretagne Jeunes
St Jacques - 9 et 10/10/2021

Palmarès

U11 Poussin
Tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Troisième
SH U11-Pou RACINNE Lubin

Union Sportive De Laille
JEZEQUEL Kemo
Les As Du Volant Tregueusiens

CHAUVIN Thibaut
Badminton Plerinais
LE GARFF Milan
Les Fous du Volant

SD U11-Pou GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe
Flume Ille Badminton

PAUGAM Maïlyss
Badminton Club Kemperle

LE CLAINCHE Lylou
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
BLANDEAU Ambre
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

DH U11-Pou LE GARFF Milan
Les Fous du Volant
THIBAULT Evan
AL Ploemeur Badminton

MEHAT Hugo
Union Sportive De Laille
RACINNE Lubin
Union Sportive De Laille

CHAUVIN Thibaut
Badminton Plerinais
JEZEQUEL Kemo
Les As Du Volant Tregueusiens
RICHARD Alban
Badminton Club Bain De Bretagne
TALLEC Antoine
Badminton Club Kemperle

DD U11-Pou BLANDEAU Ambre
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe
Flume Ille Badminton

PASSABET-LABISTE Théia
Fusion Lanvaux Argoët Monter-Bad Elven
PAUGAM Maïlyss
Badminton Club Kemperle

LE CLAINCHE Lylou
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
LEGENDRE Maëlle
Saint Jacques Badminton

MX U11-Pou MEHAT Hugo
Union Sportive De Laille
BLANDEAU Ambre
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

LE GARFF Milan
Les Fous du Volant
PAUGAM Maïlyss
Badminton Club Kemperle

BLOUTIN Noahm
Flume Ille Badminton
GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe
Flume Ille Badminton
THIBAULT Evan
AL Ploemeur Badminton
PASSABET-LABISTE Théia
Fusion Lanvaux Argoët Monter-Bad Elven

U13 Benjamin
Tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Troisième
SH U13-Ben HUBERT Lenny

Bad Club du Pays de Fougeres
HOUTIN Aodren
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

LE CLAINCHE Tyméo
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
LE COQ Lenzo
Badminton Club Quevertois

SD U13-Ben GUEGUEN Maïwenn
Tregor Badminton

RAULT-BARGAIN Marine
FOYER LAIQUE DE SAINT MARC 

CHRETIEN Clara
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
MEFTAH Wijdane
Saint Jacques Badminton

DH U13-Ben HOUTIN Aodren
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
HUBERT Lenny
Bad Club du Pays de Fougeres

REMY Maxence
Saint Jacques Badminton
YANG Calvin
Badminton Club de Gosné

LE COQ Lenzo
Badminton Club Quevertois
ROHOU Louis
Bad'Club de Rostrenen
HYPOUSTEGUY Dorian
AL Ploemeur Badminton
LE MARC'HADOUR Erwan
Badminton Club Vannetais

DD U13-Ben GUEGUEN Maïwenn
Tregor Badminton
RAULT-BARGAIN Marine
FOYER LAIQUE DE SAINT MARC 

CHRETIEN Clara
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
LEGENDRE Manon
Saint Jacques Badminton

MEFTAH Wijdane
Saint Jacques Badminton
TURPIN Thais
Saint Jacques Badminton
BELLAUBRE Niobée
Badminton Club Kemperle
DELABROSSE Capucine
Badminton Club Kemperle

MX U13-Ben HUBERT Lenny
Bad Club du Pays de Fougeres
RAULT-BARGAIN Marine
FOYER LAIQUE DE SAINT MARC 

HOUTIN Aodren
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
CHRETIEN Clara
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

REMY Maxence
Saint Jacques Badminton
GUEGUEN Maïwenn
Tregor Badminton
ROHOU Louis
Bad'Club de Rostrenen
MEFTAH Wijdane
Saint Jacques Badminton

U15 Minime
Tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Troisième
SH U15-Min LINDERER Ilann

Jeanne D'arc St Servan
LORINQUER Nolan
Badminton Club Kemperle

CHRETIEN Noa
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
CORDELIER Lucas
Flume Ille Badminton
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SD U15-Min TURPIN Louane
Saint Jacques Badminton

GAUTIER Lily
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

DEPAGNE Romance
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
LEROUX Jeanne
Les Fous du Volant

DH U15-Min BAUDOT Maxence
Patronage Laique Relecq-kerhuon
LORINQUER Nolan
Badminton Club Kemperle

GASC Titouan
Flume Ille Badminton
GUIBAL-FROMONT Roman
Flume Ille Badminton

LE MANSEC Elouan
Maure Badminton Club
LEVESQUE Nohlann
Maure Badminton Club
CORDELIER Lucas
Flume Ille Badminton
CORNU-PELLEGRINI Simon
Flume Ille Badminton

DD U15-Min LEROUX Jeanne
Les Fous du Volant
TURPIN Louane
Saint Jacques Badminton

DEPAGNE Romance
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
GAUTIER Lily
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

LE PENVEN Lou
Ajoncs D'Or BaDminton Saint Nolff
STIERLE DAVIES Georgia
Les Fous du Volant
CANU Cassandre
Flume Ille Badminton
LEMARCHAND Yaëlle
Badminton Iroise Saint-Renan

MX U15-Min BAUDOT Maxence
Patronage Laique Relecq-kerhuon
TURPIN Louane
Saint Jacques Badminton

CORDELIER Lucas
Flume Ille Badminton
CANU Cassandre
Flume Ille Badminton

LINDERER Ilann
Jeanne D'arc St Servan
OMNES Lilwenn
Saint Jacques Badminton
LORINQUER Nolan
Badminton Club Kemperle
GAUTIER Lily
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

U17 Cadet
Tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Troisième
SH U17-Cad JUSTEL Mattéo

B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
DELABROSSE Gaspard
Badminton Club Kemperle

BELLOT Martin
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
MARIE Marco
Saint Jacques Badminton

SD U17-Cad DUBOIS Carla
Flume Ille Badminton

LEMARCHAND Maëlys
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

GAUTIER Emma
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
FERRAND Léonie
Badminton Club Quevertois

DH U17-Cad DELABROSSE Gaspard
Badminton Club Kemperle
MARIE Marco
Saint Jacques Badminton

BELLOT Martin
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
PERES Ewen
Patronage Laique Relecq-kerhuon

JEGOU Brieuc
Badminton Club Kemperle
SELLIER Mael
Flume Ille Badminton
PERRIN Charly
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
RAULT-BARGAIN Mathis
FOYER LAIQUE DE SAINT MARC 

DD U17-Cad DUBOIS Carla
Flume Ille Badminton
RETHO Ninon
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

GAUTIER Emma
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
LEMARCHAND Maëlys
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

DELEON Zélie
Saint Jacques Badminton
MARIE Natty
Saint Jacques Badminton
FERRAND Léonie
Badminton Club Quevertois
PERRIER Noa
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

MX U17-Cad DELABROSSE Gaspard
Badminton Club Kemperle
DUBOIS Carla
Flume Ille Badminton

MARIE Marco
Saint Jacques Badminton
RETHO Ninon
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

PERRIN Charly
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
GAUTIER Emma
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
RAULT-BARGAIN Mathis
FOYER LAIQUE DE SAINT MARC 
LEMARCHAND Maëlys
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

U19 Junior
Tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Troisième
SH U19-Jun CHENU Raphael

Saint Jacques Badminton
BODIN Grégoire
Flume Ille Badminton

PREMONT Samuel
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
JEANNE Alexandre
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
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SD U19-Jun DESMONS Soane
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

LAMY Malou
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

REBILLON Violette
Bad Club du Pays de Fougeres
MEILLERAY Julie
Flume Ille Badminton

DH U19-Jun BODIN Grégoire
Flume Ille Badminton
JEANNE Alexandre
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin

BROEKMANS Niels
Ajoncs D'Or BaDminton Saint Nolff
CAPITAINE Victor
Ajoncs D'Or BaDminton Saint Nolff

FOUQUE Thibault
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
PREMONT Samuel
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

DD U19-Jun DESMONS Soane
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
LAMY Malou
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

JUMEL Louise
Flume Ille Badminton
MEILLERAY Julie
Flume Ille Badminton

DURAND Chloé
Bad Club du Pays de Fougeres
REBILLON Violette
Bad Club du Pays de Fougeres
LE DAVAY Louann
Flume Ille Badminton
PICHARD Maëlyss
Badminton Club Bain De Bretagne

MX U19-Jun LE COQ Louka
Flume Ille Badminton
LAMY Malou
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes

BODIN Grégoire
Flume Ille Badminton
MEILLERAY Julie
Flume Ille Badminton

JEANNE Alexandre
A. L. Badminton Club Briochin
DESMONS Soane
B.club Guichen-Bourg des Comptes
CHENU Raphael
Saint Jacques Badminton
LE DAVAY Louann
Flume Ille Badminton
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